Аксессуары: освещение и розетки
Подсветки компактные, дверные выключатели
ELDON TLCL, TLCS, TLCF, TL, DSW
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

lighting system is made of PC-ABS. An integrated connector allows
the activation of the lamp by a door switch by using the TLCS product
without performing any additional wiring. The led-tube is made of PC
and the colour of the light is white.
Lamp type: High Power LEDs.
Luminosity: 945 Lm.
Power consumption: 7.2 W.
Operating temperature: -20 ºC to +50 ºC.
Dimensions: 448 x 54.5 x 26 mm.
Connections: 2x0.75 mm² open end cable (1.5 m long), 2x0.75 mm² mini-connector for
door switch use.
Approvals: CE, EAC.
Delivery: 1 light with fix mounted connection cable, integrated magnets and
mounting screws.
Operating voltage Finish Item no.
220-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz Light grey (RAL 7035) TLCL87035
24 V DC Light grey (RAL 7035) TLCL87035-24
220-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz Black (RAL 9005) TLCL89005
24 V DC Black (RAL 9005) TLCL89005-24
TLCL, Light TLC, LED, compact Light TLC, LED, compact, TLCL
100-240 V version available on request.
Door switch with cable for
TLC / TLCL lights, TLCS

Approvals: CE, EAC.
Pack quantity: 1 piece with mounting accessories.
Description Item no.
Door switch with cable TLCS01
Cable for door switch TLCS600
TLCS, Door switch, with cable, for TLC/TLCL ligths Door switch, with cable, for TLC/TLCL ligths, TLCS
07
7
General Accessories
19” Blind 1U, TLCF
Description: Metal sheet to be used with TLC/TLCL lights to fill up one height unit
in 19” racks.
Dimensions: 485 x 45 x 6 mm.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.
Finish Item no.
Light grey (RAL 7035) TLCF7035
Black (RAL 9005) TLCF9005
TLCF, 19” front panel TLC fixation 19” front panel TLC fixation, TLCF
Small enclosure light, TL
Description: Energy saving and cost-effective lightning system to be fixed with
the screws or adhesive tape provided. The power output allows lights